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HAMEENLINNA, LAMMI 31.1.2016

25 tikkaa
Jarj. Lammin Tikka

. Hyyrynen Juha
. Rantanen Asko

Vaarala Simo

. Kontola Jaakko

. Lehtonen Seppo
. Reijonen Markku
. Miettinen Martti

. Pylvénen Esa

. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Tammi Aimo

. Nayska Keijo

. Fischer Jussi

. Savolainen Juhani
. Heikkonen Valto

. Niininen Markku

. Into Juhani

Holma Raimo

. Ignatius Aulis

. Blomberg Mika

. Eskola Simo

. Suomalainen Jorma
. Sorvali Antero

. Leinonen Pentti
. Hyvéarinen Arto

. Ketokoski Jukka
. Nummelin Matti
. Hattunen Mikko
. Holsa Kari

. Ahola Kalevi

. Valtonen Kari

. Jaskola Yrjo

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Sulkuméaki Tauno
. Kuusela Sami

. Svensk Risto

. Loikas Raimo

Ovaska Risto

. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Paasimaa Simo

. Tenkku Eero

. Lindholm Sture

. Suhonen Jukka

. Uusi-Kolli Heikki

. Luototie Eino

. Peltonen Kalevi

KLT
MU
PaavT
SST
JST
SavTi
LamTi
KLT
JST
TurTi
MU

ATi
KLT
HyvTi
HuVe
FST
ATi
LamTi
TurTi
HyvTi
MU
LamTi
PaTi
LamTi
SaTi
JST
MST
KLT
K-HT
TurTi

HyvTi
AsikT
HTK
KLT
HST
HyvTi
HyvTi
HST
LamTi
KLT
SaTi
OST
MU
K-HT
KLT

paivitetty 31.1.2016 klo 19.30

41
39
46
39
40
47
44
37
38
35
39

47
37
35
30
36
37
31
42
36
37
34
39
29
34
31
29
45
35
32

46
35
36
37
30
37
35
28
41
37
30
34
34
25
28

42
44
35
33
34
37
31
37
40
37
37

35
40
38
41
41
40
39
40
36
31
36
33
35
39
42
33
30
37
34

36
40
44
42
40
37
38
37
33
36
32
36
34
37
29

39
42
40
43
44
34
42
39
34
39
38

39
41
42
41
38
37
45
36
40
34
36
37
41
30
33
35
35
25
25

39
38
32
38
36
37
36
32
27
34
30
30
33
25
27

41
40
42
38
40
39
39
39
38
41
36

43
42
42
43
39
35
39
37
37
41
31
41
34
37
34
42
39
30
35

36
34
31
37
34
32
35
42
31
25
35
30
33
28
30

45
42
41
44
38
39
39
41
43
37
36

36
38
39
36
35
38
32
30
34
38
42
28
36
31
29
28
18
37
31

39
40
42
31
44
38
32
33
34
33
38
34
27
31
29

208
207
204
197
196 4x10
196 3x10
195
193 4*10
193 1*10
189
186

200
198
196
191
189
187
186
185
183
181
179
178
175
171
169
167 2*10
167 1*10
164
157

196
187
185 3*10
185 2*10
184
181
176
172
166
165 2*10
165 0*10
164
161
146
143



. Pdysti Rauno

. Martikainen Viljo
. Niemi Terho

. Tuomi Kalle

. Himanen Ari

. Tonttila Matti

. Aalto Kalle

. Huhti Martti

. Virtanen llkka

. Méakitalo Pentti

. Karnaattu Markku
. Toivonen Voitto
. Poikonen Risto

. Hannula Oiva

. Maki Tapio

. Eloranta Tomi

. Hyvérinen Jarno
. Uotila Vesa

. Rantanen Hannu
. Hakanen Kauko
. Kinnunen Jorma
. Roponen Teuvo
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. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Aaltonen Enni

. Alho Virpi

. Hyvonen Sinikka
. Tuomisto Seija

. Kalevo Aune

. Syrjala Terttu
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. Uitto Eeva

. Maattanen Tiina
. Snellman Aila
. Luoto Eija

pd
c
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. Tuomisto Silja
. Laitila Jenna
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. Hakenberg Julia

Z
c
w

. Laitila Elina

. Maki Laura

. Hakenberg Joel
. Siik Janina

. Laitila Laura

a b~ wWDNPRF

. Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
. Lukkaroinen Senja

. Suomalainen Severi

HyvTi
SaTi
HTK
NasTi
MST
AsikT
K-HT
TurTi
KLT
TurTi
KLT
LamTi
HTK
HST
K-HT
K-HT
LamTi
HTK
AsikT
oriT
MST
NasTi

ITK
AsikT
HST
KTS
JaTi
SaTi
KTS

AsikT
TurTi
SaTi
HST
PaTi
JST

JaTi
JaTi
MU
MU

JaTi
MU
MU
HST
JaTi

35
34
26
28
30
32
32
27
34
32
28
34
27
35
25
25
23
26
19
25
26
22

42
35
43
40
38
36
24

31
36
28
33
34
28

41
33
36
24

26
37
22
25
31

36
38
33
34
28
35
27
27
29
34
29
30
28
25
28
27
26
20
23
21
20
21

41
44
39
39
33
37
32

32
39
33
27
25
20

37
30
27
23

30
34
24
27
18

36
31
37
36
30
29
27
37
27
25
26
29
33
23
32
26
32
32
24
23
36
17

45
42
30
36
36
36
34

42
34
37
40
38
26

42
37
18
35

33
27
30
14
12

40
31
39
31
36
37
42
28
32
30
36
21
23
28
28
29
24
33
29
29
14
30

41
41
39
38
41
35
31

43
37
36
39
26
27

41
38
33
35

31
24
25
27
12

30
38
35
31
34
24
27
33
29
29
31
32
30
29
27
32
33
19
29
23
23
22

39
41
38
35
39
38
39

39
32
40
30
35
27

40
35
30
20

30
21
23
28
24

177
172
170
160
158
157
155
152
151
150 2*10
150 1*10
146
141
140 1*10
140 0*10
139
138
130
124
121
119
112

208
203
189
188
187
182
160

187
178
174
169
158
128

201
173
144
137

150
143
124
121

97



JOUKKUEET
Miehet

1.

KLT

Hyyrynen Juha
Pylvénen Esa
Savolainen Juhani
Kuusela Sami

LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ignatius Aulis
Sorvali Antero
Hyvéarinen Arto

K-HT

Ahola Kalevi
Luototie Eino
Maki Tapio
Eloranta Tomi

784
208
193
198
185

735
195
186
179
175

589
164
146
140
139
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125 tikkaa

. Vaarala Simo

. Lehtonen Seppo
. Rantanen Asko
. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Pylvénen Esa

. Hyyrynen Juha

Tammi Aimo

. Kontola Jaakko

. Reijonen Markku
. Nayska Keijo

. Miettinen Martti

. Blomberg Mika
. Eskola Simo

. Ignatius Aulis

. Heikkonen Valto
. Fischer Jussi

Holma Raimo

. Suomalainen Jorma
. Holsa Kari

. Niininen Markku

. Into Juhani

. Hyvéarinen Arto

. Savolainen Juhani
. Hattunen Mikko

. Leinonen Pentti

. Sorvali Antero

. Ahola Kalevi

. Nummelin Matti

. Valtonen Kari

. Ketokoski Jukka

. Kuusela Sami

. Suhonen Jukka

. Jaskola Yrjo

. Loikas Raimo

. Svensk Risto

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Tenkku Eero

. Lindholm Sture

. Ovaska Risto

. Uusi-Kolli Heikki
. Paasimaa Simo

. Sulkuméaki Tauno
. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Peltonen Kalevi

. Luototie Eino

PaavT
JST
MU
JST
KLT
KLT
TurTi
SST
SavTi
MU
LamTi

TurTi
HyvTi
LamTi
HyvTi
ATi
ATi
MU
KLT
HuVe
FST
LamTi
KLT
MST
PaTi
LamTi
KLT
JST
TurTi
SaTi

KLT
OST
HyvTi
HyvTi
HST
AsikT
KLT
SaTi
HyvTi
MU
LamTi
HTK
HST
KLT
K-HT

194
203
184
201
191
194
190
202
179
187
186

202
187
188
184
185
189
174
187
179
177
174
191
176
172
168
170
174
174
180

186
169
192
176
171
188
175
181
159
170
165
169
171
151
139

212
202
200
207
204
197
208
192
200
200
189

196
188
205
180
189
186
197
193
191
180
193
185
185
177
184
186
176
157
172

190
195
178
184
190
174
180
186
168
170
156
168
176
133
153

207
217
214
202
195
206
204
199
197
192
188

188
197
191
196
176
198
196
189
202
194
186
176
190
181
192
187
191
180
168

192
180
196
181
167
182
172
173
188
175
173
161
169
158
148

212
204
202
201
210
189
201
187
193
198
193

193
189
185
177
193
163
195
190
174
178
193
186
188
191
176
179
182
183
176

194
201
184
188
170
174
195
166
178
172
181
164
184
154
140

199
198
213
197
198
209
187
205
208
188
193

193
195
184
208
194
200
173
175
187
197
179
175
173
183
183
181
178
182
167

194
191
177
184
202
172
166
171
170
167
179
175
130
169
147

1024 1*46
1024 3*45
1013
1008

998

995

990

985

977

965

949

972
956
953
945
937
936
935
934
933
926
925
913
912
904
903 1*44
903 1*41
901
876
863

956
936
927
913
900
890
888
877
863
854 2*42
854 1*42
837
830
765
727



. Huhti Martti

. Karnaattu Markku
. Hannula Oiva

. Tonttila Matti

. Tuomi Kalle

. Hyvérinen Jarno
. Pdysti Rauno

. Poikonen Risto

. Niemi Terho

. Martikainen Viljo
. Himanen Ari

. Toivonen Voitto
. Virtanen llkka

. Hakanen Kauko
. Mékitalo Pentti

. Rantanen Hannu
. Eloranta Tomi

. Kinnunen Jorma
. Uotila Vesa

. Méki Tapio

. Aalto Kalle

. Roponen Teuvo
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. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

. Hyvonen Sinikka

. Aaltonen Enni

. Syrjala Terttu
Kalevo Aune

Ok, wWN PR

. Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
. Lukkaroinen Senja

. Uitto Eeva
. Snellman Aila

B

1

2

3. Maattanen Tiina
4

5

6. Luoto Eija

1. Tuomisto Silja
2. Laitila Jenna

3. Hakenberg Julia
4

. Suomalainen Severi

NuB

. Hakenberg Joel
. Laitila Elina

. Siik Janina

. Maki Laura

. Laitila Laura

a b~ wWDNPRF

TurTi
KLT
HST
AsikT
NasTi
LamTi
HyvTi
HTK
HTK
SaTi
MST
LamTi
KLT
oriT
TurTi
AsikT
K-HT
MST
HTK
K-HT
K-HT
NasTi

ITK
JaTi
HST
KTS
AsikT
KTS
SaTi

TurTi
SaTi
HST
AsikT
PaTi
JST

JaTi
JaTi
MU
MU

MU
JaTi
HST
MU
JaTi

179
151
138
187
150
149
170
149
158
179
175
156
174
165
163
160
145
149
150
139
123
127

207
194
195
197
195
159
183

177
178
176
173
154
122

200
172

96
106

122
146
130
72
66

163
179
181
167
166
170
151
162
175
170
160
173
145
128
143
139
133
135
141
142
126
139

215
209
181
184
188
177
185

176
177
179
159
155
124

185
168
118
141

126
118
130
88
81

179
169
184
174
175
159
170
169
158
171
163
162
159
158
164
162
141
134
104
135
155
136

216
197
199
202
194
179
183

177
174
167
178
172
132

211
171
141
112

122
110
112
140

96

179
187
185
171
176
187
175
177
168
151
160
161
177
161
144
137
149
139
155
145
132
142

216
200
199
191
176
190
183

186
181
184
176
152
134

204
188
123
105

126
101
118
117

86

179 879
178 864 1*43
176 864 1*42

161 860
179 846
177 842
172 838
180 837
175 834
156 827
164 822
168 820
158 813
157 769
131 745
136 734
149 717
152 709
151 701
136 697
137 673
113 657
212 1066
199 999
200 974
177 951
189 942
192 897

keskeytt
198 914
175 885
164 870
179 865
160 793
121 633
197 997
170 869
114 592
100 564
110 606
130 605
109 599
130 547
95 424



JOUKKUEET
Miehet

1.

KLT

Hyyrynen Juha
Pylvénen Esa
Savolainen Juhani
Kuusela Sami

LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ignatius Aulis
Sorvali Antero
Hyvéarinen Arto

MU
Nayska Keijo
Rantanen Asko

Suomalainen Jorma

Uusi-Kolli Heikki

762
194
191
191
186

716
186
188
168
174

715
187
184
174
170

Nuoret

1. JaTi
Laitila Elina
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna

2. MU

Hakenberg Julia
Hakenberg Joel
Suomalainen Severi

518
146
200
172

324

96
122
106



